NAHRADNI AUTOBUSOVA DOPRAVA

{Spoi a 6 6 8 20 28 18 30
|Linka N 680301 680801 680801 680801 680801 680801 680801 680801 |
Zastavky J A J T L ik J ™ J h N P 4 I J
Janov, Gajer 5:25 X 6:30 X 10:26 X 11:56 X 13:26 ¥ 15:26 X 16:26 K 17:26
Mikulec 5:28 X 6:33 3 10:29 X 11:59 X 13:29 % 15:29 X 16:29 X 17:29
Kukle 5:31 X 6:36 x 10:32 X 12:02 X 13:32 X 15:32 X 16:32 X 17:32
Javornik, skola S 5:32 % 6:38 % 10:34 X 12:04 X 13:34 % 15:33 X 16:34 X 17:34 |
Javornik, u Jelena 5:33 X 6:39 X 10:35 X 12:05 X 13:35 X 15:35 X 16:36 X 17:35
Svitavy, Orlik 5:34 S 6.40 x | 10:36 X 12:06 x 13:36 X 15:37 x 16:37 X 17:36
Svitavy, Vigona 5:36 X 6:42 X 10:38 X 12:08 X 13:38 X 15:38 % 16:39 X 17:38
Svitavy, Narodni dum 5:37 X 6:44 X 10:39 X 12:09 X 13:39 X 15:39 X 16:41 X 17:39
Svitavy, aut.nadr. 5:39 X 6:47 X 10:42 X 12:12 X 13:42 X 15:42 X 16:44 X 17:42
|Svitavy, fel.stan. 5:43 X 6:51 X X X X X 13:46 X 15:46 X % X 17:45

Autobusova doprava Stépan Siman
telefoni kontakt 736 187 310



